Administrator's Schedule

Saturday, December 1-2to5pm
Monday, December 3 - 1to6 pm
Tuesday, December 4 - 1to6 pm
Thursday, December 6 - 1to 6 pm
Saturday, December 8- 2to5pm
Monday, December 10- 1to 6 pm
Tuesday, December 11 - 1to 6 pm
Thursday, December 13- 1to 6 pm
Saturday, December 15- 2to 5 pm
Monday, December 17 - 1to 6 pm
Tuesday, December 18- 1to 6 pm
Thursday, December 20 - 1to 6 pm
Saturday, December 22 - 2to 5 pm
Monday, December 24 - 1to 6 pm
Thursday, December 27 - 1to 6 pm
Saturday, December 29 - 2to 5 pm
Monday, December 31 - 1to6 pm
Susan Turner may be reached during office
hours at 537-2349. She may be reached at
any time at office@uufm.net.



